MNHpekc

2002/0120
2004/0253
2004/0376
2005/0414
2006/0114
2007/0076
2007/0120
2007/0308
2007/0383
2007/0404
2007/0453
2008/0054
2008/0188
2008/0194
2008/0333
2008/0361
2009/0172
2009/0174
2009/0206
2009/0299
2009/0310
2010/0211
2010/0294
2010/0321
2010/0390
2010/0400
2010/0428
2010/0512
2010/0529
2011/0041
2011/0052
2011/0103
2011/0153
2011/0210
2011/0237
2011/0255
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2011/0288
2011/0392
2011/0402
2012/0036
2012/0097
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2012/0151
2012/0157
2012/0160
2012/0173
2012/0259
2012/0293
2012/0316
2012/0321
2012/0338

Nme
[adeBunh
Hoknh
Wewmh
Hactuh
Paposuh
Mwupkosuh
Bykosuh
PapgucaerbeBuh
Mapuh
CredbaHoBuh
Mwnowesuh
MwunyTtuHoBuh
MeTposuh
Mapkosuh
Babuh
Hosakosuh
Mekosuh
LiBnjuh
MysoBuh
3enuh
CraHojesuh
Buwwikynuh
Manguh
Hewwh
Lynem
MNpaxoBrbaHoBKh
HeHunH
BpaHkosuh
MNonosuh
CTojaHoBMN
Jokcuh
Mpkorumh
Bacunujesuh
Oymuh
Camapuuh
Thyk
Bewesuh
hypuh
PuctaHoBuh
Cmurbkosuh
Yonosuh
ony6osuh
OkaHoBuh
MaTeHkoBuMh
Cnacuh
JakoBrbeBuh
MaTuh
ArbaHunh
Mupwuh
Mapkosuh
Bykoswuh
Bykcuh
Monosuh
lony6osuh
Manewesuh

Mp3nme K1

Tamapa 10,5
bpaHucnas 13,0
OywaH 13,5
Ypouu 7,5
Ypou 1,0
AnekcaHgap 8,0
CredpaH 10,0
Hannua 7,5
opaH 7,0
MopaH 10,0
MBaH 12,0
Henapg 6,0
AHa 14,0
MwnoeaH 10,0
MwnaH 10,5
Hwukona 8,5
Teopgopa 2,0
ophe 5,0
Hwukona 11,0
Oumutpuje 13,5
CrecbaH 8,0
AnekcaHgap 6,0
NopaH 7,5
Brnagnmup 8,5
AHppej 8,5
Henapg 11,0
Hwukona 8,0
CredpaH 6,5
CrecbaH 5,0
OrwbeH 8,5
AnekcaHgap 5,0
Mapko 3,5
Bnagnmup 13,5
Mwrnouw 8,0
OrweeH 8,5
Bojucnas 10,5
YKerbko 8,5
Hemamna 9,5
AnekcaHgap 7,0
HuHa 15,0
Mwunopag 6,5
AnekcaHgap 8,5
OparaH 14,0
Capa 11,5
Jlona 14,0
Brnagnmup 12,0
HaTawa 6,5
MBa 7,5
ophe 8,5
HoBak 9,5
Mapko 8,5
Bama 2,0
OrweeH 11,0
Oejan 6,5
AHa 6,0

7,0
4,5
11,0
3,0
5,0
7,0
8,5
1,0
7,5
5,0
8,5
6,0
8,5
13,5
7,0
2,0
8,0
11,5
4,5
13,0
10,0
10,0
4,5
8,0
10,5
5,0
5,0
3,0
2,5
12,5
5,0
8,0
55
4,0
5,0
9,5
6,0
4,0
4,5
9,5
6,5
15,0
11,0
11,5
11,5
9,0
5,0
8,0
11,0
12,5
6,5
6,0
9,5
10,5
8,5

K2 K3

0,0
3,7
7,0
3,3
3,7
0,0
57
1,7
1,0
0,0
1,3
8,0
3,3
10,0
0,7
0,0
3,7
0,0
1,7
6,7
1,7
57
1,3
3,3
0,0
0,0
4,3
1,3
23
0,0
2,7
4,3
6,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
10,0
0,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
4,3
8,0
7,7
3,7
3,7
9,0
0,0
0,0
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28
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19
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15

K1+K2+K3 T[lpsBu geo
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2012/0368 3eyveBuh
2012/0423 Mwupuh
2012/0475 >Kuua
2011/0032 Xamsa
2011/0506 MwuijuH
2012/0547 CtojaHoBuMh

AnekcaHgap
Oasng
Metap

Jlyka

OywaH
CnobopaH

15,0 15,0 10,0

10,0 12,0
9,0 14,5
10,0 6,5
95 4,0
11,5 10,0

53
8,7
3,7
0,0
0,0
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